160W Universal DC Power Adapter (24V/6.6A), 4ft(1.2m) 2-Wire Cord, 2/3-Pin Terminal Blocks,
100-240V AC/DC External Power Supply for Industrial USB Hubs, NA/UK/EU/ANZ
Product ID: 160W-POWER-ADAPTER
Power a StarTech.com Industrial USB Hub, or other device with a 2-or-3-wire terminal block DC input, using this 24V
Universal Power Adapter.
The Power Adapter features an auto-switching 100-240V AC input with a 24V/6.6A (158.4W) DC output and attached
4ft (1.2m) DC cord.
Four 4ft (1.2m) regional power cables are included, to ensure international support:
• North America - Type-A NEMA 1-15
• United Kingdom - Type-G BS 1363
• Europe - CEE 7/7
• Australia/New Zealand - Type-I AS 3112
The Power Adapter features two bare-wire leads with both 2-conductor and 3-conductor terminal block connectors
included, for seamless integration with a variety of devices. This power supply can be used as an accessory and
primary power source for many StarTech.com Industrial USB Hubs, such as:
• 16-Port Industrial USB 5Gbps Hub (5G16AINDS-USB-A-HUB)
• 10-Port Industrial USB 5Gbps Hub (ST1030USBM)
• 7-Port Industrial USB 5Gbps Hub (ST7300USBME)
• 7-Port Industrial USB 2.0 (480Mbps) Hub (HB20A7AME)
• 7-Port Industrial USB 2.0 (480Mbps) Hub with Extended Temperature Range (ST7200USBM)
• 4-Port Industrial USB 2.0 (480Mbps) Hub with Extended Temperature Range (HB20A4AME)
• 4-Port Industrial USB 2.0 (480Mbps) Hub (ST4200USBM)
This power adapter can also be used to replace a lost or broken power adapter, or can be kept as a redundant
back-up power brick for mission critical applications for StarTech.com Industrial USB Hubs that include a power
adapter, such as:
• 10-Port USB 5Gbps Industrial Hub (HB30A10AME)
• 7-Port USB 5Gbps Industrial Hub (HB30A7AME)
• 4-Port Industrial USB 5Gbps Hub (ST4300USBM)
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility
Applications
• Add additional power to a bus-powered USB Hub to power/charge downstream USB devices
• Replace a lost or broken power adapter
• Keep a redundant back-up power brick on-hand in the event a mission-critical power source is interrupted
Features
• UNIVERSAL POWER ADAPTER: 24V/6.6A (158.4W) DC output with attached 4ft (1.2m) DC cord; Auto-switching
100-240V AC input; Includes four regional 4ft (1.2m) AC power cables (NA: Type-A NEMA 1-15, UK: Type-G BS
1363, EU: CEE 7/7, ANZ: Type-I AS 3112)
• VERSATILE TERMINAL BLOCK COMPATIBILITY: The power adapter features bare-wire leads with both
2-and-3-conductor terminal block connectors included, for seamless integration with a wide range of equipment
• DEVICE COMPATIBILITY: This power supply supports a variety of devices including our Industrial USB Hubs, part
numbers: HB30A10AME, HB30A7AME, ST1030USBM, ST7300USBME, ST4300USBM, HB20A7AME,
ST7200USBM, HB20A4AME, ST4200USBM, 5G16AINDS-USB-A-HUB
• APPLICATIONS: Replace a lost/broken power adapter; Maintain a redundant backup power brick in case a
mission-critical power source is interrupted; Add additional power to a compatible hub to enable BC 1.2 charging &
powering higher power devices
• THE IT PRO'S CHOICE: Designed and built for IT Professionals, this External International Electrical Power
Adapter is backed for 2 years, including free lifetime 24/5 multi-lingual technical assistance
Power
Warranty 2 Years
Input Voltage 100 - 240 AC
Input Current 3.5A
Output Voltage 24 DC
Output Current 6.6A
Plug Type Terminal Block (2 Wire)
Terminal Block (3 Wire)
Power Consumption  (In
Watts)
158.4W
Environmental
Operating Temperature 5C to 55C (41F to 131F)
Storage Temperature -20C to 80C (-4F to 176F)
Humidity 20% ~ 80% RH
Physical
Characteristics
Color Black
Material Plastic
Cable Length 4.0 ft [1.2 m]
Product Length 4.5 in [11.5 cm]
Product Width 2.1 in [5.3 cm]
Product Height 1.5 in [3.7 cm]
Weight of Product 10.3 oz [291.0 g]
Packaging
Information
Package Quantity 1
Package Length 6.4 in [16.2 cm]
Package Width 8.0 in [20.4 cm]
Package Height 3.6 in [9.2 cm]
Shipping (Package)
Weight
2.7 lb [1.2 kg]
What's in the Box
Included in Package 1 - Universal Power Adapter with 4ft [1.2m] Cable
4 - 4ft [1.2m] Power Cords (NA/JP, EU, UK, ANZ)
1 - Two Conductor Terminal Block Connector (Attached)
1 - Three Conductor Terminal Block Connector
1 - Quick-Start Guide
Warranty
Information
Warranty 2 Years
*Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.